RIMS & WHEELSETS

WHEEL SIZE

OUTER WIDTH (MM)
INNER WIDTH (MM)
RIM WEIGHT (G)

RIM MATERIAL
DRILLING

TYPE

WHEELSET WEIGHT (6)
SECTION HEIGHT
SPOKE OFFSET (MM)
SPOKES

CROSS

ERD (MM)

THRU AXLE OPTIONS

FEATURES

HUBS

BRAND
FREEHUB MECHANISM
FREEHUB ENGAGEMENT

DRIVER

BEARINGS / QTY.

DISC ROTOR MOUNT TYPE
RIM PRICING

WHEELSET PRICING

RIM WARRANTY

HUB WARRANTY

WHEEL BUILD

S35/215

21.5"
41
35

420

1600

183

566

5mm Asymmetric
High Impact Carbon

Stan’s BST Mounting

S35 /215

S=SV0s S35/
21.95" 29"
35 41
28.6 35
380 455
Toughened Hybrid Carbon
32°
Tubeless
1530 1690
18.3 183
4 5
Sapim CX-Ray
3 3
564 604
15x110/ 148x12
Amm Asymmetric 5mm Asymmetric
High Impact Carbon High Impact Carbon
Stan’s BST Mounting Stan’s BST Mounting
S28/215 S35/29
Industry Nine Hydra

6-Pawl, 6-Phase / 115-Tooth Drive Ring
.52°/690 Points of Engagement (POE)
XD
Microspline
Shimano 11 Spd.
Enduro /x4
Center Lock
$525.00
$1799.00
7 Years, No Fault

2 Years

USA

S28729

29"
35
28.6

410

1590

183

602

Amm Asymmetric

High Impact Carbon
Stan’s BST Mounting

S8/
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S35/215

21.5"
41
35

420

1600

183

3

566
15x110/ 148x12

5mm Asymmetric
High Impact Carbon
Stan’s BST Mounting

S35 /215

XD
Shimano Microspline
Shimano 11 Spd.

S281/215 S35/ S=28729
27.5" 29" 29"
35 41 35
28.6 35 28.6
380 455 410
Toughened Hybrid Carbon
32°
Tubeless
1530 1690 1590
183 183 18.3
4 5 4
Sapim D-Light
3 3 3
564 604 602
o e
Amm Asymmetric 5mm Asymmetric Amm Asymmetric
High Impact Carbon High Impact Carbon High Impact Carbon
Stan’s BST Mounting Stan’s BST Mounting Stan’s BST Mounting
S28/215 S35/28 S8/
Ibis
4-Pawl / 36-Tooth Drive Ring
10°
- XD
- Microspline
Shimano 11 Spd. Shimano 11 Spd.
Enduro /x4
6 Bolt
$525.00
$1299.00

7 Years, No Fault
2 Years

Taiwan

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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D30

700
26
19
400
Carbon
24°
Tubeless
1504
30
0
Sapim D-Light
2

583

12x100/ 142x12

Front Drive / Non Drive Side: 279/ 277mm
Rear Drive / Non Drive Side: 277 / 279mm

D30
Ibis
A-Pawl / 36-Tooth Drive Ring
10°
Shiman(; 11 Spd.
Enduro / x4
6 Bolt
OEM Only
OEM Only
7 Years, No Fault
2 Years

Taiwan

733 o33
215" 29"
33 33
29 29
455 490
6066 Aluminum
1720 1820
19.5 195
2.5 2.5
3 3
563 599
12x100/ 142x12 15x110/ 148x12

2.5mm Asymmetric Welded
Black Ano / Laser Engraved
Tool Free Tire Mounting

733 o33

Ibis
4-Pawl / 36-Tooth Drive Ring
10°
XD
Shiman(; 11 Spd.
Enduro /x4
6 Bolt
$99.00
$499.00
7 Years, No Fault
2 Years

Taiwan



